

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2018/103
Date request received:	12/05/2018
Date request responded to:	11/05/2018
Category:	Incidents
Tags:	Doctors, nurses, staff, sexual, harassment, reports, investigation, assaults, police, colleague, patient, dismissal,

Request Detail:

1. How many nurses have reported being sexually harassed in the workplace by a colleague?
2. How many nurses have reported being sexually assaulted in the workplace by a colleague?
3. How many of these reports in questions 1 and 2 have resulted in an internal investigation or been referred to the police?
4. How many doctors have reported being sexually harassed in the workplace by a colleague?
5. How many doctors have reported being sexually assaulted in the workplace by a colleague?
6. How many of these reports in questions 4 and 5 have resulted in an internal investigation or been referred to the police?
7. How many nurses have reported being sexually harassed by a patient?
8. How many nurses have reported being sexually assaulted by a patient?
9. How many doctors have reported being sexually harassed by a patient?
10. How many doctors have reported being sexually assaulted by a patient?
11. How many doctors have been dismissed from their post as a result of a sexual assault or harassment report by a colleague?
12. How many nurses have been dismissed from their post as a result of a sexual assault or harassment report by a colleague?
13. How many patients have reported being sexually harassed or assaulted by a doctor or nurse?

14. How many nurses/doctors have faced an investigation or be referred to the police as a result of a sexual assault or harassment report by a patient?

For questions 1 to 14 please can you provide information for the last three years (2014-2017) in a yearly breakdown.

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.